
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
837 FT, E 1431 FT, S 837 FT, CON
95 FT, N 493 FT, W 598.68 FT, S 

CONTRERAS NELLYMTH ROSSY
708 SW FIELD WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04065-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

34616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/23/2015 DF 11.01 99,090 0 0 99,090

STANDARD
3

151,997
11,300
99,090

262,387
60,641

201,746
HX HB 50,722

151,024
262,387

0

262,387

1452/1383 11/15/2021 WD Q I 05 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIELDING JOSEPH M

CONTRERAS NELLYMTH 

0939/2296 11/15/2001 WD U V 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A B & NOMA FIELDING

JOSEPH & SHARON FIE
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8456 ADDN SFR 27,000 06/06/1994

2022HX Base Yr

708 SW FIELDING WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 01 2,329 126.2369 118.66 276,359 1990 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2116

BAS 320 100 320 20,884

BAS 1,796 100 1,796 117,212

FOP 96 30 29 1,893

FOP 168 30 50 3,263

FSP 336 40 134 8,745

2,716 2,329 151,997

BAS= W14 BAS= W16 S20 E16 N20$ S46 W26 S26 E26 FOP= S6 E14
N12 W14 S6$ N6 E14 S6 E14N14 W2 FSP= N28 W12S28E12$W12 N28
FOP= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N30$.

BAS

14

46

26

26

26

6

14

6

14

14

12

28

30

BAS

16

20

16

20

FOP
6

14

12

14

6

FSP 28

12

28

12

FOP

12

8

12

8

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

11,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 86,850

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 3,240


